
Water Bill Rate Analysis

Cost of Meter Service Sewage Combined Other Total

Rank Municipality Water Charge Disposal W & S Bill

1 Royal Oak $152.10 $11.25 $376.28 $539.63

2 Huntington Woods $500.00 $500.00

3 Lathrup Village $154.56 $7.95 $322.56 $485.07

4 Clawson $104.24 $36.75 $276.00 $34.89 $451.88

5 Pleasant Ridge $165.00 $46.73 $126.20 $68.09 $406.02

6 Birmingham $138.24 $5.00 $212.76 $47.00 $403.00

7 Beverly Hills $73.60 $6.00 $218.00 $90.00 $387.60

8 Berkley $142.00 $21.32 $150.40 $65.32 $379.04

9 Southfield $61.91 $4.24 $237.48 $303.63

10 Bingham Farms $104.68 $1.73 $102.56 $208.97

*Rank based on Total Costs

Cost of Meter Service Sewage Combined Other Total

Rank Municipality Water Charge Disposal W & S Bill

1 Pleasant Ridge $165.00 $46.73 $126.20 $68.09 $406.02

2 Lathrup Village $154.56 $7.95 $322.56 $485.07

3 Royal Oak $152.10 $11.25 $376.28 $539.63

4 Berkley $142.00 $21.32 $150.40 $65.32 $379.04

5 Birmingham $138.24 $5.00 $212.76 $47.00 $403.00

6 Bingham Farms $104.68 $1.73 $102.56 $208.97

7 Clawson $104.24 $36.75 $276.00 $34.89 $451.88

8 Beverly Hills $73.60 $6.00 $218.00 $90.00 $387.60

9 Southfield $61.91 $4.24 $237.48 $303.63

10 Huntington Woods $500.00 $500.00

*Rank based on Cost of Water

Cost of Meter Service Sewage Combined Other Total

Rank Municipality Water Charge Disposal W & S Bill

1 Royal Oak $152.10 $11.25 $376.28 $539.63

2 Lathrup Village $154.56 $7.95 $322.56 $485.07

3 Clawson $104.24 $36.75 $276.00 $34.89 $451.88

4 Southfield $61.91 $4.24 $237.48 $303.63

5 Beverly Hills $73.60 $6.00 $218.00 $90.00 $387.60

6 Birmingham $138.24 $5.00 $212.76 $47.00 $403.00

7 Berkley $142.00 $21.32 $150.40 $65.32 $379.04

8 Pleasant Ridge $165.00 $46.73 $126.20 $68.09 $406.02

9 Bingham Farms $104.68 $1.73 $102.56 $208.97

10 Huntington Woods $500.00 $500.00

*Rank based on Sewage Disposal **Survey based on 2017 rates

Southfield Rank in Water Charges
Based on Water Consumption of 4,000 Cubic Feet

and served through 5/8" Meter



Water Bill Rate Analysis

Facts to Consider:

* The City of Southfield ranks 9th out of 10 in "Total Costs" and "Cost of Water"

* There was no change in Water rates last year for the City of Southfield

* The higher rate in Sewage Disposal is due to the installation of a new System in 2016


